



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	61005099000	SILENCER TITAN		1.00
2	61005099002	CLAMP CARBON		2.00
3	61005099003	STUFFING YARN KIT 61005099000		1.00
4	61005099004	NOISE REDUCTION APPLICATION		2.00
5	61005099005	END CAP WITH INSERT		2.00
6	61005099006	REPAIR-KIT		1.00
7	61005099007	HEAT PROTECTION CARBON		1.00
8	0902060083	Oval head screw ISO 7380 M 6X8		2.00
9	0797060003	TOOTH LOCK WASH. DIN6797-A 6,4		2.00
10	57305016100	EXHAUST-SPRING SMALL W. RUBBER		2.00
11	60005099003	STICKER AKRAPOVIC 44x150		2.00

20	50313005000	CLAMP CPL. NATURE		1.00
21	61002044100	CLAMP WITH PIN		1.00
22	61012019000	TANK BAG 990 DUKE		1.00
23	61029099000	TOOL SET 950/990 05		1.00
24	60012015000	HELMET LOCK 04		1.00
35	61012035044	MOUNTING KIT ALARM SYSTEM DU		1.00
36	60012037100	SPARE REM. CONTR. ALARM SYS.		1.00
37	60012035100	ALARM SYSTEM CPL. 05		1.00
38	0014060103	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X10 WS=8		2.00
39	60012035170	SLEEVE 8X13X7,5MM		3.00
40	60012035160	CABLE SUPPORT SLEEVE 8X11X1,6		3.00
41	0738060121	OVAL HEAD SCREW ISK. ISO7380		1.00
42	0021060003	Washer DIN9021-A 6.4	ONLY USA	1.00
43	60012035150	BRACKET ALARM SYSTEM 990		1.00
44	60012035180	REED SWITCH		1.00
45	60012035190	LED ALARM-SYSTEM 05		1.00
46	0981350163	SHEET MET.SCR.DIN7981- 3,5X16		8.00
47	0125040003	WASHER DIN0125-A 4,0		4.00
50	61003045000	CRASH PADS FRONT		1.00
51	61003046000	CRASH PADS REAR		1.00
52	0912060253	AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X25		2.00
53	0912060353	AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X35		2.00